## Aliah University

(A UGC approved autonomous Institution under the Department of Minority affairs and Madrasah Education, Govt. of West Bengal)

IIA/27, New Town, Kolkata-700160, West Bengal, India Ph.: 033-27062271/2269 Telefax: 033-40062565/2534

Website: www.aliah.ac.in

Recent stamp size colour photograph of the boarder

## **BONAFIDE CERTIFICATE**

(As a Boarder of Aliah University Hostel)

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms		(Roll No.:	
and Regn. Noof	, S/o/	D/o Mr	
is a bonafide student of Aliah Univ	ersity. He /	She has been en	rolled for the
year F	Programme i	n the Department	of
			Currently he / she is in
semester. He/ She is	currently res	iding in the	
- hostel of Aliah University, Room	No	He / She is paying an amount of	
Rs(Rupees			) only towards
hostel fees per month/ per semester/ p	er annum.		
His/ Her date of birth is as per record available.			
This certificate is issued to enable him	m/ her to ap	ply for opening B	ank Account / SIM connection /
Education Loan / Scholarship /			at his / her own request
and he / she shall be solely responsi	ble towards	any default wha	tsoever regarding the same.
Present Address:		Permanent Address:	
Room No.:			
Hostel:			
Aliah University, Kolkata, West Bengal, India			
Phone No.:		District:	
Email:		Pin:	State:
Student's signature:		Phone No.:	
	Verified by		Forwarded by
_		cure with date n/Caretaker)	Signature with date (Warden of the Hostel)

Sk Golam Sarowar Hossain Chairman

Hostel Management Committee Aliah University, Kolkata